House Bill 331 Meeting
August 19, 2013

Industry Attendees
Name E-mail
Becky Kilpatrick becky.kilpatrick(@centurylink.com
Bill Steinmeier wds@wdspc.com
Bob Gryzmala robert.gryzmala(@att.com
Brian McCartney bmccartney@brydonlaw.com
Craig Unruh craig.unruh(@att.com
Doug Galloway doug.galloway@centurylink.com
Larry Dority Iwdority@sprintmail.com
Leo Bub leo.bub@att.com
Matt Kohly rmkohly@sockettelecom.com
Mike Morris mike@morrislobbying.com
Paul Pederson paul.pederson@tdstelecom.com
Ric Telthorst ric(@mtia.org
Richard Moore richard.w.moore(@centurylink.com
Steve Crane steve.crane@bluebirdnetwork.com
Todd Murren tmurren@springnet.net
Trip England trip@brydonlaw.com
Missouri PSC Staff
Name E-mail
Contessa Poole-King contessa.poole-king(@psc.mo.gov
Cully Dale cully.dale@psc.mo.gov
Dana Parish dana.parish@psc.mo.gov
Jennifer Hernandez jennifer.hernandez(@psc.mo.gov
John Van Eschen john.vaneschen(@psc.mo.gov
Kari Salsman kari.salsman@psc.mo.gov
Myron Couch myron.couch@psc.mo.gov
Natelle Dietrich natelle.dietrich@psc.mo.gov

Scott Glasgow

scott.glasgow(@psc.mo.gov




